GIFT

GREEN INFRASTRUCTURE FOR TEXAS

Landscape Resource Guide

Houston Area Landscape Designers

® Anderson & Nursery Landscape | Mike & Patsy Anderson | 713-984-1342|

@ New Roots Landscaping | www.newrootslandscapinghouston.com | (713) 485-4791
5117 North Main St. Houston, TX 77009 ) |

® KLM Landscapes Design | Kathryn M Decoronado | klmlandscapedesign.com | 281-507-0775|
@ Enchanted Design | www.myenchanted.com/ | 713-984-1342 |

@ Green Star Wetland Plant Farm | greenstarwetlands.com/ | 832-224-3430 | 4646 CR 181 in
Alvin, TX, 77511

® Native Enhancements | nativeenhancements.com/ | 281-477-8911 | Available online

@ Seavers Landscape | www.seaverslandscape.com/ | 713-783-1790 | Make appointment
online | 14781 Memorial Drive #160 Houston, Texas, 77079

Nurseries

@ Another Place in Time | www.anotherpalceintime.com/ | 713-864-9717 | 421 W 11th St,
Houston, Tx

@ Antique Rose Emporium | antiqueroseemporium.com/ | 979-836-5548 | 10000 FM 50,
Brenham, TX 77833

® Arbor Gate | arborgate.com/ | 281-351-8851 | 15635 Farm to Market Rd 2920, Tomball, TX 77377

® Buchanan’s Native Plants | buchanansplants.com/ | 713-861-5702 | 611 E 11th St, Houston,
TX 77008

®Enchanted Forest | www.myenchanted.com/ | 281-937-9449 | 10611 FM 2759, Richmond, TX
77469

®Enchanted Garden| www.myenchanted.com/ | 281-341-1206 | 6420 FM 359, Richmond, TX
77406

@ Doremus Wholesale Nursery | 409-547-3536 | 2167 County Rd 1550, Warren, TX 77664

@Friendswood Garden Emporium | friendswoodgardenemporium.com/ | 281-482-3487 | 203
West Edgewood (#2351) Friendswood, Texas

@ Joshua’s Native Plants | www.joshuasnativeplants.net/ | 713-862-7444 | 502 W 18th St,
Houston, TX 77008

® Mass Nursey | maasnursery.com | 281-474-2488 | 5511 Todville Rd, Seabrook

® Morning Star Prairie Plants | morningstarprairieplants.com/ | 713-446-2509 | 21107 Pecan
Bend Damon, TX 77430 US

@ Native Enhancements | nativeenhancements.com/ | 20806 Hempstead Rd. Suite A, Cypress,
TX 77429

® Native Texas Nursery| nativetx.com/ | 512-276-9820 | 16019 Milo Rd, Austin, TX 78725
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Nurseries Continued

@ New Roots Landscaping| www.newrootslandscapinghouston.com/our-plant-nursery-and-shop
| 713-485-4791 | 5117 North Main St. Houston, TX 77009

@ Southwest Fertilizer | www.southwestfertilizer.com/ | 713-666-1744 | 5828 Bissonnet St.
Houston, TX 77081

® Treesearch Farms (Wholesale)| treesearchfarms.biz/ | 713-937-9811 | 7625 Alabonson
Rd, Houston, TX 77088

® Wabash Feed & Garden | wabashfeed.com/gardening-store-houston/ | 713-863-8322 [
4537 N Shepherd Dr, Houston, TX 77018

Native Seeds
®Bamert Seed Company| bamertseed.com/ | 1-806-639-5232 | 1897 County Road 1018
Muleshoe, TX 79347

@Douglass King Seeds| www.dkseeds.com/ | 210-661-4191 | 4627 Emil Street San Antonio,
Texas 78219

@Native American Seed Farm | seedsource.com/| 1-800-728-4044 | 3790 US-377, Junction,
TX 76849

@Native American Seed Warehouse | seedsource.com/| 1-800-728-4044 | 10101 FM 1102
New Braunfels, TX 78130

@Quality Feed & Garden Company| qualityfeedco.com/| 713-862-2323 | 1813 Luzon,
Houston, TX 77009

@Turner Seed| www.turnerseed.com/wildflower-seed | 254-559-2065 | 211 County Rd 151
Breckenridge, Texas 76424

@Wildseed Farms | www.wildseedfarms.com/| 1-800-848-0078 | 100 Legacy Dr,
Fredericksburg, TX 78624

Soil Composite/Suppliers

@Farm Dirt Compost | www.farmdirtcompost.com/| 281-552-8119 | 6231 Carson Rd.,
Houston, TX 77048

@Nature’s Way Resource | www.natureswayresources.com/ | 936- 321- 6990 Houston Metro |
936-273-1200 Conroe/Montgomery County | 101 Sherbrook Circle, Conroe, Texas 77385

@®The Ground Up - Multiple Locations | thegroundup.com | 281-970-0003 | View different locations
at thegroundup.com/contact

@Living Earth | www.livingearth.net/ | 713-466-7360 | 5802 Crawford Road Houston, TX 77041

Soil Mulch Calculator

@ Quality Feed & Garden Company | qualityfeedco.com/soil-mulch-calculator/ | 713-862-2323
| 1813 Luzon, Houston, TX 77009

®The Ground Up - Multiple Locations | thegroundup.com| Cubic Yard Calculator at the bottom
of the page
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Local Nature Centers and Arboretums

@ Armand Bayou Nature Center | www.abnec.org/ | 281-474-2551 | 8500 Bay Area Blvd,
Houston, TX 77058

@ Baytown Nature Center | baytown.org/708/Baytown-Nature-Center | 281-424-9198 | 6213
Bayway Dr, Baytown, TX 77520

@Eddie V. Gray Wetlands Education Center | baytown.org/874/Eddie-V-Gray-Wetlands-
Center | 281-420-7128 | 1724 Market St, Baytown, TX 77520

@ Gulf Coast Bird Observatory | www.gcbo.org/ | 979-480-0999 | 299 West Highway 332,
Lake Jackson, TX 77566

® Houston Arboretum and Nature Center | houstonarboretum.org/ | 713-681-8433 | 4501
Woodway Dr, Houston, TX 77024

@ Mercer Arboretum| friendsofmercer.com/ | 281-443-8731 | 22306 Aldine Westfield Rd,
Humble, TX 77338

@ Nature Discovery Center| naturediscoverycenter.org/ | 713-667-6550 | 7112 Newcastle St,
Bellaire, TX 77401
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